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2021 Continental League Early Qualifier - 5/8/2021

Echo Park Stadium

Meet Program

Event  1   Girls 100 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Legend HighLouden, Catherine _________3

Regis JesuitBalch, Peyton _________4

Legend HighHruby, Emily _________5

Chaparral HiSimonton, Lucy _________6

Legend HighPeterson, Lauren _________7

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Chaparral HiCho, Nicole _________3

Ponderosa HiJones, Taylor _________4

Mountain VisRopte, Courtney _________5

Heritage HigJulia, Lacey _________6

Ponderosa HiTheunissen, Francesca _________7

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Mountain VisRopte, Katie _________1

Mountain VisLambert, Ashton _________2

Castle ViewMoldowan, Raquel _________3

ThunderRidgeLevi, Gabriella _________4

Douglas CounHaley, Brenna _________5

Heritage HigAlyssa, Lopez _________6

Douglas CounWarren, Kira _________7

Douglas CounMyers, Haley _________8

ThunderRidgeLaty, Elizabeth _________9

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Legend HighSeifert, Lauren _________1

Mountain VisShaffer, Brooklynn _________2

Castle ViewMcKim, Sadie _________3

Regis JesuitNewman, Moira _________4

Rock CanyonWitkiewicz, Megan _________5

Ponderosa HiBenton, Jordyn _________6

Highlands RaSedbrook, Madison _________7

Regis JesuitCard, Allie _________8

Douglas CounGrafton, Savannah _________9

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Highlands RaWilliamson, Lexi _________1

Highlands RaStewartson, Paige _________2

Regis JesuitVerner, Ukari _________3

Heritage HigNaomi, Mesch _________4

Rock CanyonMcHenry, Sophia _________5

Chaparral HiEspinoza, Gabriella _________6

Heritage HigFarrah, Carlile _________7

Ponderosa HiKennett, Ryan _________8

Highlands RaThomas, Eliana _________9

Event  3   Girls 200 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Heritage HigJosie, Anderson _________2

Legend HighHruby, Emily _________3

Legend HighLouden, Catherine _________4

Heritage HigEmily, Zichterman _________5

Regis JesuitAugustine, Petra _________6

Chaparral HiSimonton, Lucy _________7

Legend HighPeterson, Lauren _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Chaparral HiCho, Nicole _________1

ThunderRidgeWells, Trinity _________2

Mountain VisLambert, Ashton _________3

ThunderRidgeSanderson, Ella _________4

Mountain VisShaffer, Brooklynn _________5

Douglas CounWarren, Kira _________6

ThunderRidgeHans, Gwendolyn _________7

Mountain VisDizol, Justice _________8

Heritage HigClare, Johnston _________9

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Douglas CounMyers, Haley _________1

Rock CanyonWitkiewicz, Megan _________2

Ponderosa HiWassenaar, Rachel _________3

Legend HighSeifert, Lauren _________4

Ponderosa HiKennett, Ryan _________5

ThunderRidgeLevi, Gabriella _________6

Regis JesuitVerner, Ukari _________7

Douglas CounGrafton, Savannah _________8

Highlands RaMarzolf, Abbi _________9

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Heritage HigNaomi, Mesch _________1

Highlands RaWilliamson, Lexi _________2

Mountain VisBair, Rachel _________3

Chaparral HiEspinoza, Gabriella _________4

Regis JesuitBelibi, Fabiola _________5

Rock CanyonMcHenry, Sophia _________6

Highlands RaSmith, Hayley _________7

Chaparral HiKaczmarek, Kaylin _________8

Highlands RaStewartson, Paige _________9

Event  5   Girls 400 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Regis JesuitBalch, Peyton _________4

Heritage HigLinda, Weigang _________5

Chaparral HiRodriguez, Miya _________6

Regis JesuitDicosola, Sophie _________7
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Section   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  5   Girls 400 Meter Dash)
Regis JesuitAugustine, Petra _________1

Heritage HigEmily, Zichterman _________2

Highlands RaClark, Kira _________3

Highlands RaTomlin, Kat _________4

Highlands RaMarzolf, Abbi _________5

ThunderRidgeWells, Trinity _________6

Ponderosa HiTheunissen, Francesca _________7

Regis JesuitMcCloskey, Maggie _________8

Heritage HigClare, Johnston _________9

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Highlands RaCowden, Claire _________1

Castle ViewDellorco, Eva _________2

Mountain VisRopte, Katie _________3

Mountain VisRopte, Courtney _________4

ThunderRidgeMackin, Alexa _________5

ThunderRidgeHans, Gwendolyn _________6

Douglas CounParaiso, Ana _________7

Douglas CounCastilleja, Marisol _________8

Legend HighHofer, Addie _________9

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Mountain VisBest, Andrea _________1

Heritage HigJulia, Lacey _________2

Rock CanyonFleetwood, Mandy _________3

Mountain VisBair, Rachel _________4

Castle ViewCarpenter, Marianna _________5

Rock CanyonVetter, Haley _________6

Chaparral HiLamb, McKelle _________7

ThunderRidgeLaty, Elizabeth _________8

Douglas CounPhillips, Annalisa _________9

Event  7   Girls 800 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Chaparral HiThompson, Violet _________1

Heritage HigLauryn, Wojcik _________2

Regis JesuitStern, Mary Kate _________3

Castle ViewNikanorov, Kseniya _________4

Rock CanyonHamilton, Aspen _________5

Heritage HigCaroline, Lacey _________6

Legend HighMali, Sonia _________7

Chaparral HiSantiago, Sierra _________8

Legend HighRuybal, Natalie _________9

Chaparral HiSylva, Madelyn _________10

Regis JesuitMartin, Kylie _________11

Regis JesuitCollins, Alexandra _________12

Regis JesuitBradley, Harper _________13

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Mountain VisGamily, Keira _________1

Douglas CounJohnson, Chloe _________2

Mountain VisSt John, Nina _________3

Douglas CounBlomquist, Haley _________4

Rock CanyonOgden, Libby _________5

Mountain VisHafner, Shantell _________6

Mountain VisChristians, Leah _________7

Heritage HigJacobs, Anna _________8

Douglas CounRadford, Mia _________9

Heritage HigCrowley, Lila _________10

Chaparral HiColomina, Kyla _________11

Douglas CounThrush, Robin _________12

Castle ViewMann, Alana _________13

Castle ViewMann, Vivian _________14

Event  9   Girls 1600 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Regis JesuitMcCloskey, Molly Kate _________1

Castle ViewDalton, Caitlyn _________2

Heritage HigLeah, Maloney _________3

Legend HighRuybal, Natalie _________4

Chaparral HiCargo, Kelly _________5

Douglas CounThrush, Robin _________6

Chaparral HiWritebol, Hannah _________7

Legend HighJenkins, Lydia _________8

Rock CanyonDodge, Murrie _________9

Chaparral HiDiaz, Adisen _________10

Chaparral HiMaldonado, Juliana _________11

ThunderRidgeStolk, Ryan _________12

Heritage HigSpontarelli, Nicole _________13

ThunderRidgeWilson, Abigail _________14

Regis JesuitStratman, Christie _________15

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Mountain VisSmith, Marin _________1

Regis JesuitColsman, Amelie _________2

Douglas CounBlomquist, Haley _________3

Mountain VisAdams, Brooke _________4

Rock CanyonVan Ramshorst, Aspen _________5

Rock CanyonBermingham, Amanda _________6

Douglas CounJohnson, Chloe _________7

Castle ViewNorth, Samantha _________8

ThunderRidgeHenley, Skye _________9

Douglas CounRadford, Mia _________10

Regis JesuitDanzer, Erika _________11

Mountain VisDavis, Ava _________12

Mountain VisDerickson, Jessica _________13

Castle ViewBoekes, Mariana _________14

ThunderRidgeBoyle, Caitlyn _________15

Castle ViewWendell, Brenna _________16
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Event  11   Girls 3200 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Castle ViewNorth, Samantha _________1

Heritage HigCrowley, Lila _________2

Rock CanyonDupper, Katie _________3

Heritage HigLauryn, Wojcik _________4

Mountain VisSwaim, Cayley _________5

Heritage HigDickman, Julianna _________6

Rock CanyonKendall, Sarah _________7

Regis JesuitSmith, Mikayla _________8

Chaparral HiCovington, Aidyn _________9

Castle ViewDalton, Caitlyn _________10

Mountain VisWakimura, Joy _________11

Mountain VisHarris, Karli _________12

Regis JesuitWiller, Hannah _________13

Legend HighJohnson, Amanda _________14

Regis JesuitNielsen, Claire _________15

Regis JesuitPallotta, Ashlyn _________16

Event  13   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Heritage HigJosie, Anderson _________1

Ponderosa HiHufford, Gabriella _________2

Heritage HigLaura, Ervin _________3

Douglas CounMyers, Haley _________4

Mountain VisSmith, Claire _________5

Heritage HigFarrah, Carlile _________6

Heritage HigMolly, Tate _________7

Douglas CounHaley, Brenna _________8

Ponderosa HiKennett, Ryan _________9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Mountain VisBurcham, Katherine _________1

Rock CanyonLagarenne, Zoe _________2

Mountain VisRadic, Katie _________3

ThunderRidgeStrickland, Abigail _________4

Regis JesuitBelibi, Fabiola _________5

Highlands RaLyons, Kara _________6

Rock CanyonDunkleberger, Hannah _________7

Castle ViewLish, Sydney _________8

Castle ViewWendell, Samantha _________9

Event  15   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Heritage HigLaura, Ervin _________2

Heritage HigFarrah, Carlile _________3

Mountain VisSmith, Claire _________4

Castle ViewWendell, Samantha _________5

Mountain VisRadic, Katie _________6

Mountain VisBurcham, Katherine _________7

Heritage HigJosie, Anderson _________8

Heritage HigMolly, Tate _________9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Rock CanyonLagarenne, Zoe _________1

Highlands RaMiller, Morgan _________2

Ponderosa HiSmith, Amelia _________3

ThunderRidgeStrickland, Abigail _________4

Mountain VisHamilton, Heidi _________5

Highlands RaLyons, Kara _________6

ThunderRidgeSanderson, Ella _________7

Castle ViewLish, Sydney _________8

Castle ViewMcKim, Sadie _________9

Event  17   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ALegend High _________4

ADouglas Coun _________5

1) Grafton, Savannah 2) Warren, Kira

3) Myers, Haley 4) Haley, Brenna

5) Phillips, Annalisa

AHighlands Ra _________6

1) Williamson, Lexi 2) Thomas, Eliana

3) Miller, Morgan 4) Sedbrook, Madison

Event  19   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AHighlands Ra _________4

1) Slade, Tia 2) Sedbrook, Madison

3) Miller, Morgan 4) Thomas, Eliana

AThunderRidge _________5

ADouglas Coun _________6

1) Haley, Brenna 2) Grafton, Savannah

3) Paraiso, Ana 4) Phillips, Annalisa

5) Warren, Kira

Event  23   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ARegis Jesuit _________2

1) Collins, Alexandra 2) McCloskey, Maggie

3) Stern, Mary Kate 4) Stratman, Christie

AChaparral Hi _________3

1) Lamb, McKelle 2) Diaz, Adisen

3) Espinoza, Gabriella 4) Wilkinson, Kenzie

AHighlands Ra _________4

1) Salcido, Sarah 2) Slade, Tia

3) Smith, Hayley 4) Lyons, Kara

ADouglas Coun _________5

1) Phillips, Annalisa 2) Paraiso, Ana

3) Blomquist, Haley 4) Johnson, Chloe

5) Castilleja, Marisol

AMountain Vis _________6

1) St John, Nina 2) Christians, Leah

3) Hafner, Shantell 4) Gamily, Keira

AThunderRidge _________7

ARock Canyon _________8
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Event  21   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ACastle View _________1

ADouglas Coun _________2

1) Thrush, Robin 2) Radford, Mia

3) Blomquist, Haley 4) Johnson, Chloe

5) Castilleja, Marisol

AChaparral Hi _________3

1) Thompson, Violet 2) Cargo, Kelly

3) Kaczmarek, Kaylin 4) Wilkinson, Kenzie

ARegis Jesuit _________4

1) Martin, Kylie 2) Bradley, Harper

3) McCloskey, Molly Kate 4) Colsman, Amelie

AHighlands Ra _________5

1) Salcido, Sarah 2) Cowden, Claire

3) Tomlin, Kat 4) Romero, Samantha

Event  25   Girls 800 Sprint Medley

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AHeritage Hig _________4

1) Julia, Lacey 2) Naomi, Mesch

3) Farrah, Carlile 4) Alyssa, Lopez

ACastle View _________5

AMountain Vis _________6

Event  26   Girls High Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Regis JesuitDicosola, Sophie _________1

Highlands RaPerla, Amelia _________2

Highlands RaSanchez, Tyler _________3

Legend HighHruby, Emily _________4

Mountain VisSmith, Claire _________5

Douglas CounReddan, Hannah _________6

Douglas CounJacobs, Reagab _________7

ThunderRidgeSchulte, Amy _________8

Mountain VisRadic, Katie _________9

Regis JesuitBelibi, Fabiola _________10

Douglas CounO'Neill, Hailee _________11

Event  28   Girls Pole Vault

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Heritage HigLinda, Weigang _________1

Ponderosa HiSeese, Lydia _________2

Heritage HigLaura, Ervin _________3

Heritage HigLeah, Maloney _________4

Heritage HigCharlotte, Beatson _________5

Regis JesuitLandry, Deanna _________6

Regis JesuitKeating, Molly _________7

Regis JesuitAnselmi, Clare _________8

Legend HighPodhajsky, Lauren _________9

Castle ViewDalton, Mikayla _________10

Event  30   Girls Long Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Douglas CounCorell, Piper _________1

Highlands RaMarzolf, Abbi _________2

Douglas CounDelhougne, Caileigh _________3

Douglas CounReddan, Hannah _________4

Heritage HigMolly, Tate _________5

Rock CanyonDunkleberger, Hannah _________6

Castle ViewWilks, Kaiya _________7

Castle ViewMarkert, Kyra _________8

Castle ViewRowell, Allie _________9

Castle ViewRydland, Catherine _________10

Mountain VisHamilton, Heidi _________11

Highlands RaStewartson, Paige _________12

Regis JesuitBelibi, Fabiola _________13

Event  32   Girls Triple Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Mountain VisHamilton, Heidi _________1

Event  36   Girls Shot Put

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Regis JesuitWest, Josie _________1

Mountain VisDiPasquale, Lauren _________2

Heritage HigAlyssa, Bafford _________3

Highlands RaHamm, Madi _________4

Regis JesuitHummel, Tessa _________5

Douglas CounCorell, Piper _________6

Ponderosa HiKammerlohr, Emma _________7

Douglas CounMihlstin, Hannah _________8

Mountain VisStuhlsatz, Ashley _________9

Castle ViewEstelle, Brooke _________10

Ponderosa HiWortman, Sophia _________11

Rock CanyonKadlecek, Caley _________12

Chaparral HiDiederichs, Emmalee _________13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Highlands RaMagoffin, Olesya _________1

Legend HighDillon, Rachel _________2

Castle ViewMcNeill, Rielley _________3

Regis JesuitBornhorst, Elizabeth _________4

Regis JesuitSmith, Elena _________5

Rock CanyonDunkleberger, Hannah _________6

Douglas CounFrick, Sophie _________7

Legend HighProvence, Emma _________8

Castle ViewNagel, Abby _________9

Douglas CounSchneider, Paige _________10

Chaparral HiSpeights, Mia _________11

Highlands RaGroves, Chelsea _________12

Heritage HigDarby, Kramp _________13
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Event  34   Girls Discus Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Heritage HigAlyssa, Bafford _________1

Mountain VisDiPasquale, Lauren _________2

Regis JesuitWest, Josie _________3

Mountain VisStuhlsatz, Ashley _________4

Douglas CounMcKinney, Ashley _________5

Castle ViewEstelle, Brooke _________6

Douglas CounStubbs, Hailey _________7

Regis JesuitSmith, Elena _________8

Chaparral HiGallegos, Jordyn _________9

Rock CanyonKadlecek, Caley _________10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Castle ViewMcNeill, Rielley _________1

Legend HighHofer, Addie _________2

Chaparral HiDiederichs, Emmalee _________3

Legend HighDillon, Rachel _________4

Regis JesuitBornhorst, Elizabeth _________5

Legend HighProvence, Emma _________6

Douglas CounSchneider, Paige _________7

Douglas CounFrick, Sophie _________8

Heritage HigDarby, Kramp _________9

Castle ViewNagel, Abby _________10

Regis JesuitWard, Rylie _________11

Event  2   Boys 100 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Heritage HigBrian, Freng _________3

Heritage HigLorenzo, San _________4

Legend HighAxelrod, Sam _________5

Heritage HigDaniel, Butler _________6

Chaparral HiMesec, Alec _________7

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Legend HighDomer, Braden _________2

Ponderosa HiMcNellis, Teagan _________3

Ponderosa HiHufford, Maximus _________4

Mountain VisRoehm, Devin _________5

Regis JesuitKulick, Andrew _________6

Legend HighDoyle, Brian _________7

Legend HighStahl, Maddux _________8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Chaparral HiHunt, Zachai _________1

ThunderRidgeCastillo, Ethan _________2

Rock CanyonKumar, Avaneish _________3

Ponderosa HiKinzer, Malcolm _________4

Mountain VisOsmun, Alexander _________5

ThunderRidgeJakubsen, Damon _________6

Highlands RaSchnittker, Eric _________7

Douglas CounPhillips, Aiden _________8

Regis JesuitPaul, Alonzo _________9

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Heritage HigJeremiah, Tarzwell _________1

Rock CanyonBrent, Andrew _________2

Castle ViewHaggerty, Blake _________3

Mountain VisRomalia, Matthew _________4

Mountain VisRosel, Kelly _________5

Douglas CounNelson, Chase _________6

Highlands RaFendler, Reid _________7

Douglas CounStarkweather, Gavin _________8

Highlands RaShroyer, Hagan _________9

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Highlands RaMoyle, Mason _________1

Douglas CounJohnston, Koen _________2

Castle ViewClarke, Owen _________3

Castle ViewCalderon, Caden _________4

Regis JesuitPrice, Jackson _________5

Castle ViewMalone, Ace _________6

Regis JesuitBarnes, D'Andre _________7

Ponderosa HiWard, Jack _________8

ThunderRidgeDempsey, Kyle _________9

Event  4   Boys 200 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Chaparral HiMiller, Ryan _________3

Heritage HigAndrew, Rapp _________4

Legend HighCrandall, Oakley _________5

Regis JesuitBarnes, D'Andre _________6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Heritage HigBrian, Freng _________3

Legend HighProvence, Garrett _________4

Highlands RaParr, Nick _________5

Legend HighDoyle, Brian _________6

Legend HighStahl, Maddux _________7

Heritage HigIsaac, Freng _________8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Ponderosa HiChase, Jacob _________1

Regis JesuitPaul, Alonzo _________2

Rock CanyonKumar, Avaneish _________3

Regis JesuitLanoha, Will _________4

Chaparral HiHunt, Zachai _________5

Highlands RaShroyer, Hagan _________6

Ponderosa HiStryker, Zachary _________7

Ponderosa HiHerrick, Brendyn _________8

Douglas CounRhoads, Keenan _________9

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Highlands RaHaller, Alex _________1

Douglas CounParedes, Angel _________2

Heritage HigJeremiah, Tarzwell _________3

Mountain VisBetts, Brennan _________4

Rock CanyonBeckham, Sam _________5

Mountain VisKing, Michael _________6

Castle ViewLedezma, Ediberto _________7

Castle ViewHaggerty, Blake _________8

Chaparral HiBlevin, Luke _________9
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Section   5 of  5   Finals...(Event  4   Boys 200 Meter Dash)
Mountain VisRomalia, Matthew _________1

Douglas CounNelson, Chase _________2

Mountain VisRosel, Kelly _________3

Ponderosa HiPekarek, Zackary _________4

Regis JesuitPrice, Jackson _________5

Castle ViewMalone, Ace _________6

Douglas CounJohnston, Koen _________7

Castle ViewCalderon, Caden _________8

Highlands RaMoyle, Mason _________9

Event  6   Boys 400 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Heritage HigBrodyn, Jessen _________2

Legend HighHofer, John _________3

Heritage HigAndrew, Rapp _________4

Regis JesuitTaylor, Zion _________5

Heritage HigNoah, DeAragon _________6

Regis JesuitKevil, Josh _________7

Heritage HigMichael, Jones _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Highlands RaPasley, Lele _________2

Highlands RaMarzolf, Quin _________3

Legend HighManmano, Tommy _________4

Ponderosa HiHerrick, Brendyn _________5

Douglas CounParedes, Angel _________6

Legend HighCastro, Jorge _________7

Douglas CounRhoads, Keenan _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Ponderosa HiMcNellis, Teagan _________1

Douglas CounMarch, Tyler _________2

Chaparral HiOrgan, Joel _________3

ThunderRidgeHans, Jayden _________4

ThunderRidgeCarpenter, Kenneth _________5

ThunderRidgeBenak, Seid _________6

Rock CanyonShaw, Preston _________7

Rock CanyonKumar, Avaneish _________8

Ponderosa HiButler, Mitchell _________9

Section   4 of  4   Finals
ThunderRidgeFierro, Jeffery _________1

Mountain VisDowns, Tyler _________2

Highlands RaDry, Luke _________3

Rock CanyonBrent, Andrew _________4

Castle ViewMerrick, William _________5

Mountain VisWitt, Harrison _________6

Douglas CounHeinitz, Caleb _________7

Mountain VisFord, Brady _________8

Mountain VisBoe, Kyle _________9

Event  8   Boys 800 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Legend HighEngelby, Lucas _________1

Castle ViewTravis, Samuel _________2

Rock CanyonChristopher, AJ _________3

Heritage HigMarco, Walsh _________4

Ponderosa HiFrey, Jonah _________5

ThunderRidgeSkidmore, Cameron _________6

Legend HighSanders, Caleb _________7

Regis JesuitWilson, Zane _________8

Ponderosa HiButler, Mitchell _________9

Regis JesuitTaylor, Zion _________10

Highlands RaFlack, Keegan _________11

Regis JesuitMcAlear, Deavin _________12

Regis JesuitDougherty, Drew _________13

Heritage HigConnor, Flower _________14

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Heritage HigConnor, Kennedy _________1

Douglas CounDowns, Colton _________2

Rock CanyonCrockett, Ty _________3

Douglas CounMekelburg, David _________4

Douglas CounCoyhis, Zachary _________5

Mountain VisNolan, Owen _________6

Castle ViewRowell, Alec _________7

Highlands RaHilsden, Samuel _________8

Mountain VisCulver, Grant _________9

Castle ViewYarmul, Dylan _________10

Mountain VisRomalia, Daniel _________11

Mountain VisLawlor, Gavin _________12

Douglas CounGramling, James _________13

Heritage HigHenry, Mansfield _________14
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Event  10   Boys 1600 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Heritage HigHenry, Mansfield _________1

Castle ViewFrueh, Timothy _________2

ThunderRidgeCummings, Anthony _________3

Legend HighLong, Matthew _________4

Rock CanyonSrikanth, Siddharth _________5

ThunderRidgeCharkut, Evan _________6

Douglas CounGramling, James _________7

Legend HighWieskamp, Aiden _________8

Ponderosa HiPiquard, Luke _________9

Ponderosa HiFrey, Jonah _________10

ThunderRidgeReader, Ben _________11

ThunderRidgeStauth, Tevin _________12

Legend HighMoyer, Jacob _________13

Legend HighEschenfelder, Logan _________14

Highlands RaSmith, Jaxson _________15

Heritage HigMichaels, Andre _________16

Heritage HigJustin, Dirmish _________17

Regis JesuitBillings, Alex _________18

Regis JesuitBrophy, Bart _________19

Regis JesuitHarding, Wyatt _________20

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Mountain VisNats, Jayden _________1

Chaparral HiDraper, Brennan _________2

Highlands RaLobojko, Matthew _________3

Mountain VisNolan, Owen _________4

Heritage HigConnor, Kennedy _________5

Ponderosa HiHo, Andrew _________6

Douglas CounZukowski, Stephen _________7

Mountain VisGeisler, Charlie _________8

Highlands RaYoung, Ty _________9

Mountain VisUrban, Luke _________10

Douglas CounDowns, Colton _________11

Rock CanyonJaramillo, Cody _________12

Rock CanyonVargas, Michael _________13

Castle ViewZenyuh, Cody _________14

Castle ViewRoyer, Jayden _________15

Douglas CounMekelburg, David _________16

Rock CanyonHill, Brady _________17

Highlands RaCanaday, David _________18

Castle ViewScott, Kellen _________19

Regis JesuitPhillips, Ben _________20

Event  12   Boys 3200 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Rock CanyonScott, Robert _________1

Chaparral HiBrown, Tanner _________2

Ponderosa HiHo, Andrew _________3

Rock CanyonCartwright, Chase _________4

Highlands RaCaptain, Tyler _________5

Chaparral HiAlley, Thomas _________6

Chaparral HiParrill, Jackson _________7

Castle ViewBaty, Connor _________8

Rock CanyonRiley, Ben _________9

Rock CanyonMurugesan, Nandan _________10

Mountain VisWhite, Gavin _________11

Mountain VisChristians, Turner _________12

Castle ViewScott, Kellen _________13

Mountain VisClark, Thomas _________14

Mountain VisSimmons, Jack _________15

Castle ViewFrueh, Timothy _________16

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Heritage HigMarco, Walsh _________1

Legend HighFarney, Benjamin _________2

Chaparral HiStruhs, Braden _________3

Heritage HigAsher, Stephan _________4

Heritage HigJeffrey, Allen _________5

Heritage HigOwen, Eichhorn _________6

Legend HighNelson, Sam _________7

Regis JesuitWatts, Jeffrey _________8

Regis JesuitMcGowan, Dylan _________9

Regis JesuitSullivan, Liam _________10

Legend HighWieskamp, Aiden _________11

Regis JesuitTelgenhoff, Evan _________12

Highlands RaWitte, Lucas _________13

Legend HighSmith, Jason _________14

Event  14   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Douglas CounMiller, Zachary _________2

Heritage HigIsaac, Freng _________3

Mountain VisEngle, Will _________4

Legend HighReilly, Nathan _________5

Regis JesuitBeldin, Ryan _________6

Heritage HigNoah, DeAragon _________7

Heritage HigJJ, Robinson _________8
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  14   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles)
Legend HighJohnson, Miles _________1

Rock CanyonBurney, Croix _________2

Rock CanyonAnderson, Sam _________3

Ponderosa HiCagianut, Hayden _________4

Castle ViewMerrick, William _________5

Legend HighGuildner, Corey _________6

Castle ViewSantiago, Nathaniel _________7

Rock CanyonDawson, Kyle _________8

Chaparral HiBlevin, Luke _________9

Event  16   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Heritage HigIsaac, Freng _________2

Heritage HigJJ, Robinson _________3

Douglas CounMiller, Zachary _________4

Mountain VisEngle, Will _________5

Heritage HigBrodyn, Beason _________6

Heritage HigNoah, DeAragon _________7

Legend HighJohnson, Miles _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Highlands RaDailey, Tiernan _________2

Rock CanyonBurney, Croix _________3

Legend HighReilly, Nathan _________4

Castle ViewSantiago, Nathaniel _________5

Legend HighGuildner, Corey _________6

Rock CanyonDawson, Kyle _________7

Ponderosa HiHultquist, Peyton _________8

Regis JesuitBeldin, Ryan _________9

Event  18   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
APonderosa Hi _________3

1) Pekarek, Zackary 2) Cagianut, Hayden

3) Kinzer, Malcolm 4) Ward, Jack

AHighlands Ra _________4

1) Trahan, Jerrell 2) Shroyer, Hagan

3) Buckland, Blake 4) Moyle, Mason

AMountain Vis _________5

ALegend High _________6

AChaparral Hi _________7

1) Hunt, Zachai 2) Organ, Joel

3) Blevin, Luke 4) Mesec, Alec

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AThunderRidge _________3

ACastle View _________4

ARegis Jesuit _________5

1) Paul, Alonzo 2) Barnes, D'Andre

3) Kulick, Andrew 4) Price, Jackson

5) Lanoha, Will

ADouglas Coun _________6

1) Starkweather, Gavin 2) Nelson, Chase

3) Phillips, Aiden 4) Johnston, Koen

5) Miller, Zachary

ARock Canyon _________7

Event  20   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ARegis Jesuit _________2

1) Auerbach, Niko 2) Ciscar-Clipp, Ethan

3) Harris, Josiah 4) McCollough, Dylan

5) Kevil, Josh

AChaparral Hi _________3

1) Hunt, Zachai 2) Organ, Joel

3) Blevin, Luke 4) Mesec, Alec

ACastle View _________4

AMountain Vis _________5

ADouglas Coun _________6

1) Nelson, Chase 2) March, Tyler

3) Phillips, Aiden 4) Heinitz, Caleb

5) Paredes, Angel

APonderosa Hi _________7

1) Hufford, Maximus 2) Herrick, Brendyn

3) Stryker, Zachary 4) Chase, Jacob

ALegend High _________8

AThunderRidge _________9

Event  24   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AThunderRidge _________3

AHeritage Hig _________4

1) Lorenzo, San 2) Daniel, Butler

3) Brodyn, Beason 4) Connor, Kennedy

AChaparral Hi _________5

1) Miller, Ryan 2) Organ, Joel

3) Draper, Brennan 4) Mesec, Alec

ALegend High _________6

ARegis Jesuit _________7

1) Wilson, Zane 2) Harding, Wyatt

3) Dougherty, Drew 4) Billings, Alex
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  24   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay)
ACastle View _________3

AMountain Vis _________4

1) Lawlor, Gavin 2) Romalia, Daniel

3) Culver, Grant 4) Geisler, Charlie

ADouglas Coun _________5

1) Coyhis, Zachary 2) Downs, Colton

3) March, Tyler 4) Heinitz, Caleb

AHighlands Ra _________6

1) Dry, Luke 2) Lobojko, Matthew

3) Hilsden, Samuel 4) Haller, Alex

ARock Canyon _________7

Event  22   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AMountain Vis _________1

1) Downs, Tyler 2) Boe, Kyle

3) Witt, Harrison 4) Ford, Brady

ADouglas Coun _________2

1) Coyhis, Zachary 2) Downs, Colton

3) Mekelburg, David 4) Zukowski, Stephen

5) Gramling, James

ACastle View _________3

AHighlands Ra _________4

1) Young, Ty 2) Witte, Lucas

3) Canaday, David 4) Pasley, Lele

ARegis Jesuit _________5

1) Phillips, Ben 2) McAlear, Deavin

3) Brophy, Bart 4) Taylor, Zion

Event  27   Boys High Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Douglas CounJohnston, Koen _________1

Mountain VisPerkins, Dominic _________2

Mountain VisRuffel, Zachary _________3

Douglas CounDodd, Caleb _________4

ThunderRidgeHaskins, Grant _________5

Rock CanyonKhanal, Avin _________6

Legend HighGuildner, Corey _________7

Douglas CounGentry, Seth _________8

Rock CanyonAnderson, Sam _________9

Regis JesuitFord, Luke _________10

Regis JesuitMabil, Mothaing _________11

Castle ViewHeese, Jack _________12

Highlands RaFendler, Reid _________13

Castle ViewCazer, Keaton _________14

Rock CanyonPerry, Ryan _________15

Event  29   Boys Pole Vault

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ponderosa HiMaas, Ryan _________1

Heritage HigStephenson, Sam _________2

Ponderosa HiSwartz, Collin _________3

Heritage HigMichael, Jones _________4

Regis JesuitMartin, Sullivan _________5

Ponderosa HiStarr, Matt _________6

Ponderosa HiKilzer, Preston _________7

Regis JesuitLazar, Hunter _________8

Legend HighMunoz, Brendan _________9

Legend HighWray, Jackson _________10

Event  31   Boys Long Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Heritage HigBrodyn, Jessen _________1

Douglas CounMiller, Zachary _________2

Heritage HigNoah, DeAragon _________3

Douglas CounDodd, Caleb _________4

Heritage HigBrodyn, Beason _________5

Douglas CounHeinitz, Caleb _________6

Regis JesuitSimonson, Maysun _________7

Legend HighBarnett, Collin _________8

Legend HighAxelrod, Sam _________9

ThunderRidgeJakubsen, Damon _________10

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Heritage HigJJ, Robinson _________1

ThunderRidgeHaskins, Grant _________2

Highlands RaLuu, Timmy _________3

Rock CanyonShaw, Preston _________4

Rock CanyonDreyfuss, Cole _________5

Regis JesuitStava, Parker _________6

Highlands RaBuckland, Blake _________7

Castle ViewCazer, Keaton _________8

Mountain VisRosel, Kelly _________9

Castle ViewHeese, Jack _________10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Mountain VisKing, Michael _________1

Castle ViewBillington, Josiah _________2

Highlands RaTrahan, Jerrell _________3

Castle ViewPlummer, Ethan _________4

Highlands RaFendler, Reid _________5

Rock CanyonSmith, Ethan _________6

Mountain VisGrote, Sam _________7

Douglas CounStarkweather, Gavin _________8

Rock CanyonShrestha, Vesaun _________9
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Event  33   Boys Triple Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Douglas CounDodd, Caleb _________1

Heritage HigBrodyn, Jessen _________2

Heritage HigNoah, DeAragon _________3

Heritage HigJJ, Robinson _________4

Douglas CounHu, Wes _________5

Douglas CounRhoads, Keenan _________6

Douglas CounTappin, Ian _________7

Highlands RaParr, Nick _________8

Legend HighAxelrod, Sam _________9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Castle ViewHeese, Jack _________1

Regis JesuitStava, Parker _________2

Regis JesuitMabil, Mothaing _________3

Rock CanyonSmith, Ethan _________4

Highlands RaBuckland, Blake _________5

Highlands RaTrahan, Jerrell _________6

Mountain VisOsmun, Alexander _________7

Rock CanyonShrestha, Vesaun _________8

Castle ViewPlummer, Ethan _________9

Event  37   Boys Shot Put

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Mountain VisStrasheim, Blake _________1

ThunderRidgeShouse, Kaden _________2

ThunderRidgeChvatal, Tyler _________3

ThunderRidgeEms, Brannon _________4

Regis JesuitPack, Quinn _________5

Heritage HigBrakemeier, Blane _________6

ThunderRidgeMurray, Gabriel _________7

Chaparral HiLuby Howard, Aaron _________8

Heritage HigNoxell, Breaden _________9

Mountain VisYoung, Charlie _________10

Regis JesuitLittle, Samuel _________11

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Chaparral HiWilderman, Zachary _________1

Mountain VisHenkel, Christopher _________2

Regis JesuitBretoux, Tyler _________3

Heritage HigVincent, West _________4

Heritage HigJadon, Unrein _________5

Chaparral HiMarsh, Zachary _________6

Douglas CounHildenbrand, AJ _________7

Castle ViewMcPherson, John _________8

Douglas CounTappin, Ian _________9

Rock CanyonNaibauer, Jacob _________10

Highlands RaWissel, Jason _________11

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Rock CanyonBrown, Colton _________1

Legend HighChiappini, John(JT) _________2

Legend HighHardy, Grayson _________3

Douglas CounRoina, Jackson _________4

Highlands RaGhaffari, Darius _________5

Highlands RaArroyo, Jade _________6

Highlands RaSchwab, Roman _________7

Douglas CounNichols, Taylor _________8

Regis JesuitTuitele, Nunie _________9

Ponderosa HiWebb, Parker _________10

Chaparral HiHoekendorf, Josh _________11

Event  35   Boys Discus Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Regis JesuitBretoux, Tyler _________1

Chaparral HiLuby Howard, Aaron _________2

Mountain VisStrasheim, Blake _________3

Mountain VisYoung, Charlie _________4

Heritage HigNoxell, Breaden _________5

Heritage HigJadon, Unrein _________6

ThunderRidgeMurray, Gabriel _________7

ThunderRidgeChvatal, Tyler _________8

Regis JesuitLittle, Samuel _________9

Mountain VisHenkel, Christopher _________10

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
ThunderRidgeShouse, Kaden _________1

ThunderRidgeDawson, Brett _________2

Chaparral HiOlsen, Seth _________3

Regis JesuitPack, Quinn _________4

Heritage HigJonathan, McPherson _________5

Castle ViewMcPherson, John _________6

Chaparral HiMarsh, Zachary _________7

Heritage HigDawson, Davis-Pounders _________8

Douglas CounBernstein, Max _________9

Douglas CounTappin, Ian _________10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Douglas CounRoina, Jackson _________1

Highlands RaGhaffari, Darius _________2

Rock CanyonNaibauer, Jacob _________3

Legend HighProvence, Garrett _________4

Legend HighChiappini, John(JT) _________5

Douglas CounNichols, Taylor _________6

Castle ViewPlummer, Ethan _________7

Rock CanyonBrown, Colton _________8

Legend HighHardy, Grayson _________9

Ponderosa HiKapusta, Coleman _________10

Regis JesuitTuitele, Nunie _________11

Chaparral HiHoekendorf, Josh _________12


